South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 02, 2024, 01:15:45 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3535 (Rat #0551, Act #0483 of 1986) General Bill, By J.E. Lockemy

A Bill to amend Article 7, Chapter 17, of Title 44, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the procedures for
judicial commitment, by adding Section 44-17-660 so as to provide that monies appropriated to implement the provisions of
Article 7, Chapter 17, of Title 44 may be paid to a state employee if the employee is not performing his official duties as a state
employee and is not a full-time state employee.-amended title

02/20/86
02/20/86
03/20/86

03/25/86
03/26/86
03/26/86
03/26/86
03/26/86
03/27/86
04/02/86
04/02/86
05/23/86
05/23/86
05/23/86
05/24/86
06/04/86
06/09/86
06/09/86
06/09/86
06/17/86

House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-896

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-896
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-1714

Debate adjourned HJ-1840

Read second time HJ-1959

Reconsidered HJ-1962

Amended HJ-1963

Read second time HJ-1963

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2042

Introduced and read first time SJ-1381

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1382

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-3008

Read second time SJ-3009

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-3009
Read third time and enrolled SJ-3156

Ratified R 551

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/09/86

Act No. 483

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



