South Carolina Legislature

May 02, 2024, 01:15:45 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3535 (Rat #0551, Act #0483 of 1986) General Bill, By J.E. Lockemy

A Bill to amend Article 7, Chapter 17, of Title 44, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the procedures for judicial commitment, by adding Section 44-17-660 so as to provide that monies appropriated to implement the provisions of Article 7, Chapter 17, of Title 44 may be paid to a state employee if the employee is not performing his official duties as a state employee and is not a full-time state employee.-amended title

02/20/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-896
02/20/86	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-896
03/20/86	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		HJ-1714
03/25/86	House	Debate adjourned HJ-1840
03/26/86	House	Read second time HJ-1959
03/26/86	House	Reconsidered HJ-1962
03/26/86	House	Amended HJ-1963
03/26/86	House	Read second time HJ-1963
03/27/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2042
04/02/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1381
04/02/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1382
05/23/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-3008
05/23/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-3009
05/23/86	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-3009
05/24/86	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-3156
06/04/86		Ratified R 551
06/09/86		Signed By Governor
06/09/86		Effective date 06/09/86
06/09/86		Act No. 483
06/17/86		Copies available